General information about company

Scrip code 538862

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE232L01018

Name of the company MY MONEY SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.08




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
(1) held (IV) ﬁ Y Receipts avy+ SCRR, % of i Warrants (X0
¢ onares | v (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (vIIL (A+B+C) | RS | (xB
held (XA)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 6 10721900 10721900 | 63.82 10721900 10721900 | 63.82
Group
(B) Public 1049 6078400 6078400 |36.18 6078400 6078400 |36.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1055 16800300 16800300 | 100 16800300 16800300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;g?:ger of I];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledoed Un(llaertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTIT) ?xwg) XV) & ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
D ?ﬁa)lreholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;fig“ted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |ormXVID sb. ls. lsu
capital) No. () total | No. |total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total c:te-o calllte-o c:te-o
(X];I): ’ Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares i) gory i) gory | category
held held held held (b) held (b) a i (iif)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) gL 63.82 2400000 | 22.38 10721900
romoter
Group
(B) Public 36.18 5792880 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2400000 | 14.29 16514780 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. " . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . o convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |gsccuritics | \VArrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Classeg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4927800 4927800 |29.33 4927800 4927800 |29.33
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 5794100 5794100 |34.49 5794100 5794100 |34.49
(specify)
(S:;)(-l”l;otal 6 10721900 10721900 | 63.82 10721900 10721900 | 63.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 10721900 10721900 | 63.82 10721900 10721900 | 63.82
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1017 271123 271123 1.61 271123 271123 1.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, , 1696554 1696554 | 10.1 1696554 1696554 | 10.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 4 13444 13444 0.08 13444 13444 0.08
) Bodies Corporate | 11 4097279 4097279 |24.39 4097279 4097279 |24.39
(Sg;a(;;l;otal 1049 6078400 6078400 |36.18 6078400 6078400 |36.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1049 6078400 6078400 |36.18 6078400 6078400 |36.18
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1055 16800300 16800300 | 100 16800300 16800300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1055 16800300 16800300 | 100 16800300 16800300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gﬁ?;):r of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of
; pledged Undertaking | . a
conversion | (XTIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shatldes () |peeeete | pss | asa | |asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub S
capital) No. ( total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ]
(Xlil): o (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares fe; cgory cg})egory f
held held held held (b) held (b) ! (it !
(VID+(X) As b b b
a% of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 29.33 1100000 | 22.32 4927800
(d) Any Other 34.49 1300000 | 22.44 5794100
(specify)
Sub-Total
63.82 2400000 | 22.38 10721900
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 63.82 2400000 | 22.38 10721900
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 1.61 170603 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) S 10.1 1511554 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.08 13444 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 24.39 4097279 0 0 0
Sub-Total
36.18 5792880 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 36.18 5792880 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2400000 | 14.29 16514780
Total 100 2400000 | 14.29 16514780

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAI SETH

VIKAS SETH

RAJNI SETH

GOVIND NARAIN SETH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPS2548C

ACAPS5905Q

ACAPS5910K

AYLPS8580Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.18

5.64

4.7

29.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Total

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.18

5.64

4.7

0.82

29.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.18

5.64

4.7

29.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1100000

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

36.02

22.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3053600

946850

790300

137050

4927800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CAMCO COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

MY MONEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCCI9504G

AADCMO0223D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2494100

3300000

5794100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2494100

3300000

5794100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.85

19.64

34.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2494100

3300000

5794100

Total

2494100

3300000

5794100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.85

19.64

34.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2494100

3300000

5794100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.85

19.64

34.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

400000

900000

1300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

16.04

27.27

22.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

2494100

3300000

5794100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ITANDT
ENTERTAINMENT
SERVICES PVT LTD

YUKTI
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

MY MONEY
CAPITAL SERVICES
PVT LIMITED

MEHAK
INFRACON
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUPER
PROMOTERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNVISION METAL
AND ALLOYS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACIB162N

AAACY0231A

AADCM3777C

AAFCM9307E

AAKCS2182C

AAMCS8453)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.57

7.54

2.98

2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Total

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.57

2.98

4.04

7.54

2.98

2.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.54

2.98

2.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

500000

678687

1267300

500000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4045987

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4045987

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4045987

Total

4045987

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4045987

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4045987

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROHITASAVA CHAND

KRANTI PRAKASH JAIN

VINAY SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPC1685M

AAHPJ3545Q

AJUPS3454P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177700

200000

500000

877700

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

177700

200000

500000

877700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98

5.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

177700

200000

500000

877700

Total

177700

200000

500000

877700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.19

2.98

5.22

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

177700

200000

500000

877700

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.98

5.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177700

200000

500000

877700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







