General information about company								
Scrip code	538862							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE232L01018							
Name of the company	MY MONEY SECURITIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.08							

					Ta	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties		
				No.			Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			in each			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	f Total nos. as a % of total no. of shares lying held (vII) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Right		7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)		
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10721900			10721900	63.82	10721900		10721900	63.82			
(B)	Public	1049	6078400			6078400	36.18	6078400		6078400	36.18			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1055	16800300			16800300	100	16800300		16800300	100			

			7	Гable I	- Sur	nmary	State	ement h	oldir	ng of spec	ified	securities				
	Category	securities (		of n shares	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
	of shareholder (II)	05.0	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	63.82	2400000	22.38									10721900			
(B)	Public	36.18											5792880	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	2400000	14.29									16514780	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	nowing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup	
				No.			Shareholding	Number of each class		Rights held	in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. C Outst ESOI Grant (XC)
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group			I.	ı		L.	
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4927800			4927800	29.33	4927800		4927800	29.33			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5794100			5794100	34.49	5794100		5794100	34.49			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10721900			10721900	63.82	10721900		10721900	63.82			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	10721900			10721900	63.82	10721900		10721900	63.82			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		I.		ı		I		
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1017	271123			271123	1.61	271123		271123	1.61			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1696554			1696554	10.1	1696554		1696554	10.1			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	13444			13444	0.08	13444		13444	0.08			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	11	4097279			4097279	24.39	4097279		4097279	24.39			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1049	6078400			6078400	36.18	6078400		6078400	36.18			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1049	6078400			6078400	36.18	6078400		6078400	36.18			
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der						
Total ( A+B+C2)		1055	16800300			16800300	100	16800300		16800300	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1055	16800300			16800300	100	16800300		16800300	100			

		Table II - S	Statemen	t showi	ng sh	arehol	ding	pattern	of tl	he Promo	ter a	nd Promot	er Group		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XIII)		Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization of
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the P	romoter	and P	romoter	Group	)					
(1)	Indian	T	1	1		ı		1		1		T	ı	1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	29.33	1100000	22.32									4927800		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	34.49	1300000	22.44									5794100		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		63.82	2400000	22.38									10721900		
(2)	Foreign	T		ı		1		ı	1	1		1	ı	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		63.82	2400000	22.38									10721900		
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	f the I	Public sh	areho	lder							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions	T		•		ı			•			_	T	1	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1.61											170603	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10.1											1511554	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.08											13444	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24.39											4097279	0	0 (
Sub-Total (B)(4)		36.18											5792880	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		36.18											5792880	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the 1	Non Proi	noter-	Non Pu	blic sł	nareholder					
Total ( A+B+C2)		100	2400000	14.29									16514780		
Total (A+B+C)		100	2400000	14.29									16514780		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAI SETH	VIKAS SETH	RAJNI SETH	GOVIND NARAIN SETH	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ABKPS2548C	ACAPS5905Q	ACAPS5910K	AYLPS8580Q	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.18	5.64	4.7	0.82	29.33							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Total	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.18	5.64	4.7	0.82	29.33							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.18	5.64	4.7	0.82	29.33							
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)											
No. (a)	1100000	0	0	0	1100000							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	36.02	0	0	0	22.32							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3053600	946850	790300	137050	4927800							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter								

		Any Other (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CAMCO COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.	MY MONEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCC9504G	AADCM0223D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2494100	3300000	5794100
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2494100	3300000	5794100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.85	19.64	34.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2494100	3300000	5794100
Total	2494100	3300000	5794100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.85	19.64	34.49
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2494100	3300000	5794100
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.85	19.64	34.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	400000	900000	1300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	16.04	27.27	22.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2494100	3300000	5794100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			<b>Bodies Corporate</b>							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	I T AND T ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES PVT LTD	YUKTI SECURITIES PVT LTD	MY MONEY CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LIMITED	MEHAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPER PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNVISION METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AAACI8162N	AAACY0231A	AADCM3777C	AAFCM9307E	AAKCS2182C	AAMCS8453J				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	2.98	4.04	7.54	2.98	2.98				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•						
Class eg: X	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Total	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.57	2.98	4.04	7.54	2.98	2.98				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	2.98	4.04	7.54	2.98	2.98				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600000	500000	678687	1267300	500000	500000				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization of shares										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	Bodies Corporate							
~	Zoules corporate							
Sr. No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4045987							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4045987							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.08							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4045987							
Total	4045987							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.08							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4045987							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.08							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4045987							
Reason for not prov	riding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0							

	Individuals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding nominal share	e capital in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHITASAVA CHAND	KRANTI PRAKASH JAIN	VINAY SHARMA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAAPC1685M	ААНРЈ3545Q	AJUPS3454P	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.19	2.98	5.22						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)		,						
Class eg: X	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Total	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.19	2.98	5.22						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.19	2.98	5.22						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177700	200000	500000	877700						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0						